
Institutional Research and Planning
St. Thomas Campus ~ Tel.: (340) 693-1010 ~ Fax: (340) 693-1011

Argos Report

Final Spring Semester 2016 vs.  Spring Semester 2015 Enrollment
Prepared: 2/22/2016

Final Spring Semester 2016, 
as of 20-Feb-16

Final Spring Semester 2015, 
as of 23-FEB-15

40

56

24

40

64

109

17396 64

21 18 39

1205169

90 69 159

929

404

1,333

461

337

798

1,390

752

2,142

894 398 1,292

448 390 838

1,342 788 2,130

67
1,326

1,393

44
703

747

120
2,036

1,429 862 2,315 1,432 857 2,289

90% 33% 64%

-19% -22% -9%

7% -7% 9%

384

219

603

13,287

2,625

15,912

232

164

396

6,278

2,154

8,432

16,515 8,828

616

461

1,077

19,565

4,869

24,434

25,511

4% 16%

-10% -14%

-1% 1%

3% 7%

53 46 100
1,301 650 1,951

1,354 697 2,051

209 172 381

271 246 517

480 418 898

12,823 5,380 18,203

2,785 2,424 5,209

15,608 7,804 23,412

16,088 8,222 24,310

8%

-10%

1%

84% 35% 62%

-19% -33% -11%

26% -5% 20%

4% 17% 7%

-6% -11% -7%

2% 8% 4%

2,156

0% 1% 1%

26% -5% 20%
2% 8% -11%

3% 7% 5%

Graduate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

Undergraduate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

Grand Total

FTE
Graduate
Undergraduate
Total

Credit Hour Production
Graduate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

Undergraduate
Full-Time Students

Part-Time Students

Total

Grand Total

Headcount

Percent of Increase or Decrease

STT STX TotalSTT STX TotalSTT TotalSTX SXM

0

13

13

0

11

11

24

9
8

16

0

78

78

0

90

90

168

SXM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

SXM

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 
Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

Cannot 

5%Cannot 


