Institutional Research and Planning

St. Thomas Campus ~ Tel.: (340) 693-1010 ~ Fax: (340) 693-1011

Argos Report

Final Spring Semester 2016 vs. Spring Semester 2015 Enrollment

Prepared: 2/22/2016

	Final Spring Semester 2016, as of 20-Feb-16				Final Spring Semester 2015, as of 23-FEB-15				Percent of Increase or Decrease				
Headcount	STT	STX	SXM	Total	STT	STX	SXM	Total	STT	STX	SXM	Total	
Graduate	40	2.4	_				_					/	
Full-Time Students	40	24	0	64	21	18	0	39	90%	33%	Cannot	64%	
Part-Time Students	56	40	13	109	69	51	0	120	-19%	-22%	Cannot	-9%	
Total	96	64	13	173	90	69	0	159	7%	-7%	Cannot	9%	
Undergraduate													
Full-Time Students	929	461	0	1,390	894	398	0	1,292	4%	16%	Cannot	8%	
Part-Time Students	404	337	11	752	448	390	0	838	-10%	-14%	Cannot	-10%	
Total	1,333	798	11	2,142	1,342	788	0	2,130	-1%	1%	Cannot	1%	
Grand Total	1,429	862	24	2,315	1,432	857	0	2,289	0%	1%	Cannot	1%	
FTE													
Graduate	67	44	9	120	53	46	0	100	26%	-5%	Cannot	20%	
Undergraduate	1,326	703	8	2,036	1,301	650	0	1,951	2%	8%	Cannot	-11%	
Total	1,393	747	16	2,156	1,354	697	0	2,051	3%	7%	Cannot	5%	
Credit Hour Produ	ıction												
Graduate													
Full-Time Students	384	232	0	616	209	172	0	381	84%	35%	Cannot	62%	
Part-Time Students	219	164	78	461	271	246	0	517	-19%	-33%	Cannot	-11%	
Total	603	396	78	1,077	480	418	0	898	26%	-5%	Cannot	20%	
Undergraduate													
Full-Time Students	13,287	6,278	0	19,565	12,823	5,380	0	18,203	4%	17%	Cannot	7%	
Part-Time Students	2,625	2,154	90	4,869	2,785	2,424	0	5,209	-6%	-11%	Cannot	-7%	
Total	15,912	8,432	90	24,434	15,608	7,804	0	23,412	2%	8%	Cannot	4%	
Grand Total	16,515	8,828	168	25,511	16,088	8,222	0	24,310	3%	7%	Cannot	5%	